(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• Input Power:  AC 110V -120V
• Wattage: Variety, please see Ordering Key
• Lumens:  80-90 LM/W

Project:
Price:
Ordering Key
ILPLLFDL
Dimensions:
Square Panel
Round Panel
SERIES NUMBER SIZE / SHAPE / WATTS / LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILPLLFDL 16R24W – 15.7" / ROUND / 24W / 2064LM 3K-3000K
4K-4000K
5K-5000K
65K-6500K
W-WHITE
B-BLACK
S - SURFACE MOUNTED
P - PENDANT
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
TD - TRAIC DIMMING
DD - DAL DIMMING
24R46W – 23.6" / ROUND / 46W / 3956LM
32R80W – 31.5" / ROUND / 80W / 6880LM
16Q28W – 15.7" X 15.7" / SQUARE / 28W / 2408LM
24Q60W - 23.6" X 23.6" / SQUARE / 60W /  5160LM
32Q55W - 23.6" X 15.7" / RECTANGLE / 55W / 4730LM*
43Q40W – 42.9" X 8.3" / RECTANGLE / 40W / 3440LM
28W
15.7IN x 15.7IN x 3.9IN
24 W
15.7IN x 3.9IN
46 W
23.6IN x 3.9IN
80 W
31.5IN x 3.9IN
60W
 23.6IN x 23.6IN x  3.9IN
55W
23.6IN x 15.7IN x 3.9IN
40W
42.9IN x 8.3IN x 3.9IN
• Input Power:  120V
• Wattage: 24W, 46W, or 80W.
• Lumens:  86 LM/W
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 2700K, 3000K,
4000K, 5000K, 6500K.
• Finish Option: Standard Black or White.
• Surface mount and pendant
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 104°F
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours
• Lighting controls option available.
• 7 Year Warranty
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Lafayette LED Light
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Our Lafayette LED Light is a beautiful stand
alone fixture with various size and wattage
options. Perfect for any dining area, office,
restaurant, or residential space.
Description:
Features:
Dimensions:
24 W / 15.7IN x 3.9IN
46 W / 23.6IN x 3.9IN
80 W / 31.5IN x 3.9IN
• Input Power:  120V
• Wattage: 24W, 46W, or 80W.
• Lumens:  86 LM/W
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 2700K, 3000K,
4000K, 5000K, 6500K.